
CHAP Teleconference December 19, 2011

The following individuals requested dial‐in instructions to hear the CHAP teleconference

Name E‐mail

1 Hegstad, Maria mhegstad@iwpnews.com

2 Maarec, Adam amaarec@mcintyrelf.com

3 Claassen, Ann ann.claassen@lw.com

4 Konrad, Barbara  

5 Vickers, Bryan  

6 Clancy, Kevin Kevin.Clancy@hp.com 

7 Conneely, Eileen Eileen_Conneely@americanchemistry.com 

8 Cullen, Steve scullen@eastman.com 

9 Yakush, Christine chris@currieassociates.com 

10 McIsaac, David davidm@jfranco.com

11 Chaisson, Chris CFChaisson@TheLifeLineGroup.org

12 Hakkinen, Pertti hakkinenp@mail.nlm.nih.gov

13 Holt, Mark markholt@eastman.com

14 Janssen, Sarah sjanssen@nrdc.org

15 Juroch, Zina ZMJuroch@pier1.com

16 Walsh, Nancy newalsh@mmm.com 

17 Do, Paulina pdo@exponent.com

18 Young, Richard richard.young@bibratoxadvice.co.uk

19 Risotto, Steve Steve_Risotto@americanchemistry.com

20 Rozell Yost, Bonny Bonny.RozellYost@oxea‐chemicals.com

21 Bowers, Stacey s.bowers@complianceandrisks.com

22 Tim Pine timapine@att.net

23 Myers, Tom myerst@personalcarecouncil.org 

24 Hillwalker, Wendy  whillwalker@exponent.com 

25 West, Jay  Jay_West@americanchemistry.com

26 Denniss, Malcolm Malcolm.Denniss@qesconsulting.com

27 Quin Dodd quin@quindoddlaw.com 

28 Sandra Kuchta sandra.kuchta@hc‐sc.gc.ca 

29 Abby Jacobs abigail.jacobs@fda.hhs.gov

30 Barone, Stan Barone.Stan@epamail.epa.gov

31 Euling, Susan Euling.Susan@epamail.epa.gov

32 Abel, Susan susana@fcpc.ca

33 Pat Harmon patrick.harmon@basf.com

34 Chary, Lin Kaatz  chary@sbcglobal.net

35 Weatherman, Greg gw@aerobiological.com

36 McPartland, Jennifer jmcpartland@edf.org

37 Rosenlund, Paul PSRosenlund@duanemorris.com

38 Grossman, Elizabeth lizzie@chemicalwatch.com

39 Buermeyer, Nancy nbuermeyer@breastcancerfund.org

40 Whelan, John



41 Vitorica, Ramon rvitorica@telefonica.net

42 Brown, Paul pb@center4research.org

43 Schade, Mike mike@chej.org

44 Oberle, Sean seanoberle@productsafetyletter.com

45 Rollins, Angela  angela.rollins@exxonmobil.com

46 Dady, Julia Julia.Dady@state.mn.us

47 Rice, Nancy Nancy.Rice@state.mn.us

48 McGee, Bob

49 Dick Christensen

50 Hossain, Nasima nhossain@pirg.org

51 Teri Schaeffer TSchaeffer@versar.com

52 Penchina, Daniel dpenchina@rabengroup.com

53 Warren, Andrew Andrew.Warren@churchdwight.com

54 Dewan, Kapal Kapal.Dewan@fda.hhs.gov




